

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2704

By COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

May 7

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete line 24 and insert:
- 2 “(d) The test may include a question regarding fuel efficient driving techniques.”.
- 3 In line 25, delete “(d)” and insert “(e)”.
- 4 On page 2, delete line 31 and insert:
- 5 “(d) The test may include a question regarding fuel efficient driving techniques.”.
- 6 In line 32, delete “(d)” and insert “(e)”.
- 7 _____